VIVOS balans per 31-12-2020

Activa 31-12-2020] 31-12-2019| Passiva 31-12-2020] 31-12-2019
Bankrekeningen Vermogen
ING Rekening 7.285 3.264 Bestemmingsreserve 7.252 24.405
Nandaime USD Rekening 1.559 553 Resultaat 2020 10.554 -17.153
ING Spaarrekening 10.000 1.041
Vorderingen Schulden
Gemeente Diemen 1.440 2.084| Gemeente Diemen 2.500
AON 154

Voorraden
Artesania 104 208
Postzegels 72 102

20.460 7.252 20.460 7.252

Vivos Resultatenrekening 2020

Vivos Resultatenrekening 2019

Inkomsten
Boomcertificaten
Giften

Pubquiz

Loswal Festival
Diemer Festijn
Diversen

Valuta verschil
Rente

Verdubbeling 2020
Waarderingssubsidie 2020
Totaal inkomsten

Uitgaven Nandaime
Vertegenwoordiger Vivos
Project Voedselbank
Project Mondkapjes

Kosten Vivos
Bankkosten
Huur
Evenementen
Verzekering
Artesania
Postzegels
Bestuurskosten
Advertenties
Abonnementen
Folders

Resultaat 2020

10.061

77

-326

10061
2500

10.138

12239

-1854
-4475
-1343

22377

-7671

-217
-143

-154
-104
-30
-472
-2662
-120
-250

14706

-4152

10554

Inkomsten
Boomcertificaten
Giften

Pubquiz

Loswal Festival
Diemer Festijn
diversen

Valuta verschil

Rente

Verdubbeling 2018
Verdubbeling 2019
Waarderingssubsidie 2019
Totaal inkomsten

Uitgaven Nandaime
Vertegenwoordiger Vivos
Project Klimaat/herbebossing
Project Muurschildering EHBO

Kosten Vivos
Bankkosten
Huur
Evenementen
Verzekering
Artesania
Postzegels
Bestuurskosten
Advertenties

Resultaat 2019

140
1.495
224
35
191

-149

23
2478
2084
1638

2.085

6075

-2949
-18785
-700

8159

-22434

-326
-211

-154
-624
-168
-271
-908

-14275

-2661

-16936




